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Anlage
AltenwaldstraBe 15, 72768 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Schenk, Michael

Jugendwart/in

Raiser, Tina
tina160876@aol.com
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Damen 50 (4er) 1

MF: Claudia Rapattoni; T 07121 506283

claudia.rapattoni@web.de

Info: Die aktuelle Email von Claudia Rapattoni lautet

Claudia.Rapattoni@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schumacher, Martina
ThieR3, Ulrike
Schdlpple, Susanne
Lauinger, Jane
Rapattoni, Claudia
Auer, Tanja

Beck, Bettina
Weller, Barbara
Schnell, Jutta

10 Bottcher, Béarbel

11 Nuoffer, Carmen
12 Priewe, Elke
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Ersatzspieler

E1l Krey, Katja

E2 Schafer, Angelika
E3 Linsenbolz, Anne
E4 Arnold-Dotter, Gisela
E5 Schihle, Gerlinde
E6 Reeth, Christa

E7 Ripple, Bettina

E8 Schenk, Michaela
E9 Heinzel, Andrea

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26650300
25850499
26950178
27082796
26850569
26850169
26850579
26753721
26350357
25950176
27194614
26550859

27250317
25650120
25750201
26150502
25250490
24250122
27351329
26250320
27451809

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0

LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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